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Medalhados por Clube

45 de 46 Provas

Medalha Prova

BUZIOS-Coruche

Prata 2. Femin., 800m Livres
16. Femin., 100m Mariposa
43. Femin., 200m Mariposa
12. Femin., 4 x 200m Livres
Bronze 42. Masc., 50m Livres
34. Femin., 4 x 100m Livres

CLAC-Entroncamento

Ouro 38. Masc., 100m Brugos
Prata 9. Masc., 4 x 50m Estilos
Bronze 21. Masc., 50m Brugos

Gualdim Pais

Ouro 42. Masc., 50m Livres
3. Masc., 50m Costas
17. Masc., 100m Costas
21. Masc., 50m Brugos
28. Masc., 50m Mariposa
46. Masc., 4 x 50m Livres
33. Masc., 4 x 100m Livres
9. Masc., 4 x 50m Estilos
10. Femin., 4 x 50m Estilos
Prata 42. Masc., 50m Livres
32. Masc., 100m Livres
3. Masc., 50m Costas
21. Masc., 50m Brugos
38. Masc., 100m Brugos
28. Masc., 50m Mariposa
15. Masc., 100m Mariposa
7. Masc., 100m Estilos
4. Femin., 50m Costas
27. Femin., 50m Mariposa
Bronze 7. Masc., 100m Estilos
23. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos
43. Femin., 200m Mariposa
45. Femin., 4 x 50m Livres

Natacao do Tejo

Ouro 27. Femin., 50m Mariposa
16. Femin., 100m Mariposa
8. Femin., 100m Estilos
Prata 41. Femin., 50m Livres
31. Femin., 100m Livres
39. Femin., 200m Livres
14. Femin., 400m Livres
Bronze 4. Femin., 50m Costas

Nautico Abrantes

Ouro 4. Femin., 50m Costas
37. Femin., 100m Brugos
Prata 18. Femin., 100m Costas
29. Femin., 200m Costas
22. Femin., 50m Brucos
34. Femin., 4 x 100m Livres
Bronze 41. Femin., 50m Livres
22. Femin., 50m Brugos

Categoria

Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto

Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto

Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto

Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto

Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto

Nome

Maria Madalena Bento
Maria Madalena Bento
Maria Madalena Bento
BUZIOS-Coruche 1
Artur Rafael Saramago
BUZIOS-Coruche 1

Luis Filipe Viana
CLAC-Entroncamento 1
Luis Filipe Viana

Bernardo Jose Dionisio
Daniel Ribeiro Sousa
Daniel Ribeiro Sousa
Bernardo Jose Dionisio
Daniel Ribeiro Sousa
Gualdim Pais 1
Gualdim Pais 1
Gualdim Pais 1
Gualdim Pais 1

Daniel Ribeiro Sousa
Bernardo Jose Dionisio
Bernardo Jose Dionisio
Daniel Ribeiro Sousa
Bernardo Jose Dionisio
Bernardo Jose Dionisio
Bernardo Jose Dionisio
Bernardo Jose Dionisio
Lea Alexandra Mendes
Lea Alexandra Mendes
Daniel Ribeiro Sousa
Gualdim Pais 1

Ariana Espirito Louro
Gualdim Pais 1

Carolina Silverio Carpinteiro
Carolina Silverio Carpinteiro
Carolina Silverio Carpinteiro
Carolina Silverio Carpinteiro
Carolina Silverio Carpinteiro
Carolina Silverio Carpinteiro
Carolina Silverio Carpinteiro
Carolina Silverio Carpinteiro

Ines Ferreira Duarte
Rute Isabel Leonardo
Ines Ferreira Duarte
Ines Ferreira Duarte
Rute Isabel Leonardo
Nautico Abrantes 1
Rute Isabel Leonardo
Ines Ferreira Duarte

Ano

05
05
05

97

89

89

99
95
95
99
95

95
99
99
95
99
99
99
99
03
03
95

05

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

01
98
01
01
98

98
01

Tempo final

9:37.93
1:08.82
2:36.94
9:26.59

25.44
4:19.67

1:08.25
1:59.57
32.02

24.76
27.72
1:02.06
30.38
26.43
1:41.92
3:43.47
1:54.44
2:11.95
24.83
53.03
29.17
31.42
1.08.34
26.84
59.57
1:00.94
31.91
31.32
1:01.96
4:16.08
2:42.41
1:58.67

29.88
1:06.84
1:08.49

28.39
1:00.16
2:10.69
4:37.82

31.92

31.49
1:16.70
1:08.10
2:32.50
35.20
4:18.48
28.66
35.48
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Rio Maior

Ouro

Prata

Bronze

6. Femin., 200m Brucos
27. Femin., 50m Mariposa
16. Femin., 100m Mariposa
8. Femin., 100m Estilos
12. Femin., 4 x 200m Livres

32. Masc., 100m Livres
13. Masc., 400m Livres
26. Masc., 800m Livres

1. Masc., 1500m Livres

5. Masc., 200m Brugos
15. Masc., 100m Mariposa
44. Masc., 200m Mariposa
7. Masc., 100m Estilos
36. Masc., 400m Estilos
14. Femin., 400m Livres
2. Femin., 800m Livres
25. Femin., 1500m Livres
6. Femin., 200m Brucos
43. Femin., 200m Mariposa
35. Femin., 400m Estilos
34. Femin., 4 x 100m Livres
12. Femin., 4 x 200m Livres
1. Masc., 1500m Livres
30. Masc., 200m Costas
44. Masc., 200m Mariposa
36. Masc., 400m Estilos
33. Masc., 4 x 100m Livres
11. Masc., 4 x 200m Livres
6. Femin., 200m Brucos
20. Femin., 200m Estilos
35. Femin., 400m Estilos
45, Femin., 4 x 50m Livres
13. Masc., 400m Livres
17. Masc., 100m Costas
5. Masc., 200m Brugos
44. Masc., 200m Mariposa
19. Masc., 200m Estilos
9. Masc., 4 x 50m Estilos
39. Femin., 200m Livres
14. Femin., 400m Livres
2. Femin., 800m Livres
25. Femin., 1500m Livres
18. Femin., 100m Costas
29. Femin., 200m Costas
37. Femin., 100m Brugos
20. Femin., 200m Estilos

Salvaterra de Magos

Ouro

Prata
Bronze

40. Masc., 200m Livres
19. Masc., 200m Estilos
13. Masc., 400m Livres
30. Masc., 200m Costas

Torres Novas

Ouro

30. Masc., 200m Costas
41. Femin., 50m Livres
31. Femin., 100m Livres
39. Femin., 200m Livres
18. Femin., 100m Costas
29. Femin., 200m Costas

Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto

Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto

Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto

Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto

Rute Isabel Leonardo
Rute Isabel Leonardo
Rute Isabel Leonardo
Ines Ferreira Duarte
Nautico Abrantes 1

Tiago Filipe Campos

Tiago Filipe Campos

Tiago Filipe Campos

Tiago Filipe Campos
Goncalo Catarino Dias
Tiago Filipe Campos

Tiago Filipe Campos

Tiago Filipe Campos

Tiago Filipe Campos
Mafalda Sofia Rosa
Mafalda Sofia Rosa
Mafalda Sofia Rosa

Beatriz Grave Reis

Catia lordan Agostinho
Catia lordan Agostinho

Rio Maior 1

Rio Maior 1

Goncalo Gualberto Barbara
Martim Henriques Carvalho
Tiago Miguel Jorge
Goncalo Gualberto Barbara
Rio Maior 1

Rio Maior 1

Catia lordan Agostinho
Catia lordan Agostinho
Mafalda Sofia Rosa

Rio Maior 1

Goncalo Gualberto Barbara
Martim Henriques Carvalho
Goncalo Gualberto Barbara
Goncalo Gualberto Barbara
Goncalo Gualberto Barbara
Rio Maior 1

Mafalda Sofia Rosa

Beatriz Maria Freixieiro
Beatriz Maria Freixieiro
Beatriz Maria Freixieiro
Beatriz Grave Reis

Catia lordan Agostinho
Beatriz Grave Reis

Mafalda Sofia Rosa

Francisco Costa Nunes
Francisco Costa Nunes
Francisco Costa Nunes
Diogo Bernardo Tome

Jose Henriques Luz
Carolina Marques Neves
Carolina Marques Neves
Carolina Marques Neves
Ines Asseiceira Ramos
Ines Asseiceira Ramos

98
98
98
01

99
99
99
99
00
99
99
99
99
03
03
03
05
02
02

00
04
03

00

02
02
03

00
04
00
00
00

03
04
04
04
05
02
05
03

02
02
02
03

99
01
01
01
03
03

2:50.76

3141
1:09.45
1:10.88
9:39.31

52.47
3:59.89
8:22.50

15:52.12
2:30.13

57.74
2:07.77
1:00.44
4:31.72
4:31.64
9:05.33

17:20.14
2:43.30
2:30.04
5:06.81
4:11.44
9:07.83

16:46.05
2:20.37
2:17.37
4:47.69
3:44.94
8:20.09
2:45.34
2:33.48
5:19.47
1:57.06
4:17.62
1:05.61
2:33.48
2:18.31
2:18.63
1:59.63
2:11.41
4:39.93
9:38.82

18:19.90
1:12.20
2:32.91
1:18.20
2:34.98

1:58.62
2:14.73
4:09.51
2:21.30

2:16.77
28.03
59.63

2:08.90

1:07.25

2:24.57
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Prata

Bronze

22. Femin., 50m Brucgos
20. Femin., 200m Estilos
45. Femin., 4 x 50m Livres
26. Masc., 800m Livres

19. Masc., 200m Estilos
23. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos
25. Femin., 1500m Livres
37. Femin., 100m Brugos
8. Femin., 100m Estilos
10. Femin., 4 x 50m Estilos
32. Masc., 100m Livres

1. Masc., 1500m Livres

3. Masc., 50m Costas

28. Masc., 50m Mariposa
15. Masc., 100m Mariposa
36. Masc., 400m Estilos
46. Masc., 4 x 50m Livres
11. Masc., 4 x 200m Livres
31. Femin., 100m Livres
35. Femin., 400m Estilos

Viver Santarem

Ouro

Prata

Bronze

11. Masc., 4 x 200m Livres
23. Masc., 4 x 100m Estilos
40. Masc., 200m Livres

17. Masc., 100m Costas

5. Masc., 200m Brugos

46. Masc., 4 x 50m Livres
40. Masc., 200m Livres

26. Masc., 800m Livres

3. Masc., 50m Costas

38. Masc., 100m Brugos
33. Masc., 4 x 100m Livres
10. Femin., 4 x 50m Estilos

Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto

Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto
Absoluto

Margarida Mateus Morais
Ines Asseiceira Ramos
Torres Novas 1

Goncalo Faria Saldida
Jose Henriques Luz
Torres Novas 1

Carolina Marques Neves
Margarida Mateus Morais
Ines Asseiceira Ramos
Torres Novas 1
Bernardo Jorge Simoes
Goncalo Faria Saldida
Jose Henriques Luz
Bernardo Jorge Simoes
Jose Henriques Luz
Goncalo Faria Saldida
Torres Novas 1

Torres Novas 1

Ines Asseiceira Ramos
Ines Asseiceira Ramos

Viver Santarem 1

Viver Santarem 2

Goncalo Magalhaes Cristovao
Guilherme Pereira Coutinho
Luis Afonso Lopes

Viver Santarem 1

Guilherme Pereira Coutinho
Luis Afonso Lopes

Goncalo Magalhaes Cristovao
Luis Afonso Lopes

Viver Santarem 1

Viver Santarem 1

04
03

99
99

01
04
03

02
99
99
02
99
99

03
03

03
03
03

03
03
03
03

35.13
2:29.60
1:53.26
8:46.42
2:16.56
4:14.51

18:15.96
1:17.39
1:09.81
2:18.28

53.70

17:02.42

29.56

27.02

59.82
4:54.84
1:45.44
8:29.77
1:01.50
5:19.90

8:14.22
4:13.92
2:02.56
1:03.60
2:30.24
1:43.15
2:04.10
8:48.32

29.56
1:09.05
3:45.20
2:22.81
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